pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 02072024]
®

*(Increased lead time)
CH          Chrome*
*(Increased lead time)
MB         Matte
                 Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
PB          Polished
                 Bronze*
*(Increased lead time)
PR           Primer
CF            Custom*
*(Consult Factory)
FINISH IMAGES ON
PAGE 2
LOW FLUX STATIC WHITE
80S06A      80+ CRI, 6 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 670, 2PA  544, 2SA 603)
80S11A      80+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 1076, 2PA 886, 2SA 1011)
80S15A      80+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 1471, 2PA 1194, 2SA 1386)
90S06A    90+ CRI, 6 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 578, 2PA 469, 2SA 520)
90S11A    90+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 928, 2PA 764, 2SA 872)
90S15A    90+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 1268, 2PA 1029, 2SA 1195)
97S06A    97+ CRI, 6 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 509, 2PA 412, 2SA 458)
97S11A    97+ CRI, 11 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 817, 2PA 672, 2SA 767)
97S15A    97+ CRI, 15 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 1116, 2PA 905, 2SA 1052)
HIGH FLUX STATIC WHITE
80S21A      80+ CRI, 21 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 1974, 2PA 1624, 2SA 1856)
90S21A    90+ CRI, 21 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 1702, 2PA 1400, 2SA 1600)
97S21A    97+ CRI, 21 Watts
(Delivered - 2RA 1498, 2PA 1232, 2SA 1408)
24    2400K*
*(90+CRI only,
15W max)

(PB)
Polished Bronze
Plated Finish
(MB)
Matte Bronze
Plated Finish
(CH)
Chrome
Plated Finish
(SS)
Stainless Steel
Orbital Brushed
304 Stainless Steel
FINISHES BY LUCIFER LIGHTINGTM
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-20-W	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-W	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-W	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-W	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-S	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-S	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-S	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
TUNABLE WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-T	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-T	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-T	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
80S 90S 97S 90W 90T
06A 11A 15A 21A 06A 11A 15A 21A 06A 11A 15A 21A 11AD 11AL 15AD 15AL 17AH 17AR
Minimum Vf 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5

3500K 1.04 1.07
3000K 1.00 1.00
2700K 0.96 0.92
2400K - 0.84
1800K - 0.69
Part L
75+ LPW configurations comply with residential Part L
95+ LPW configurations comply with commercial Part L
CRI /
WATTAGE
PACKAGE
WATTAGE
ADJUSTABLE - 10° OPTIC - SOFT FOCUS LENS
2RA 2PA 2SA
DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW
80S15C 15 491 33 415 28 453 30
90S15C 15 423 28 358 24 390 26
97S15C 15 365 24 309 21 337 22
10° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
20° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS